Name

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES

ASHBY THERAPY SOLUTIONS, PLLC
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD

BLUUM

BSN SPORTS, INC.

CHEMICAL MAINTENANCE INC

CIT TRUCKS CHAMPAIGN
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY-GAS DIVISION, LLC
CROSS CAMP MISSION TRIP
CUNNINGHAM CHILDREN'S HOME
DEM SERVICES, INC.

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DUCE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
EDUCATION FOR EMPLOYMENT #330
FIRST MID BANK & TRUST

GATEWAY FAMILY SERVICES
GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC.

H21 GROUP

HEALTH ALLIANCE

HEART TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

HOPE

ILL MUN RETIRE FUND

ILLINI FS, INC

ILLINI SUPPLY, INC.

ILLINOIS COUNTIES RISK MANAGEMENT TRUST
ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE

ILLINOIS EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
MARTIN ONE SOURCE

OLIVET NAZARENE UNIVERSITY

PASS SECURITY

PETRY-KUHNE COMPANY

R.E.A.D.Y. PROGRAM

RCCSEC

TEACHER HEALTH INSURANCE SYSTEM
TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYS

THE BABY FOLD

THE PAVILION

THE STANDARD DENTAL INSURANCE
THE UPCHURCH GROUP, INC.
T-MOBILE

UMB BANK NA

VILLAGE OF RANTOUL/LIGHT & WATER UTILITIES
VILLAGE OF RANTOUL/POLICE DEPT
VILLAGE OF RANTOUL-CORPORATE
VISA

Total Payments

$128,094.79
$85,905.00
$1,058,165.12
$103,691.63
$71,401.25
$26,186.14
$68,167.68
$38,667.32
$25,000.00
$576,713.18
$27,300.00
$1,147,292.25
$352,100.00
$47,761.00
$543,400.89
$69,400.00
$138,497.45
$31,744.00
$173,586.00
$70,791.51
$100,100.39
$292,098.84
$58,669.16
$65,999.60
$161,150.31
$354,095.78
$53,902.16
$26,850.81
$34,150.00
$96,618.00
$2,942,295.46
$69,050.00
$330,980.02
$88,507.68
$581,463.65
$31,872.08
$88,115.28
$46,200.56
$476,337.30
$56,434.10
$49,542.50
$220,915.06
$64,613.15
$34,200.00
$103,028.50



