Name	Total Payments
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES	\$128,094.79
ASHBY THERAPY SOLUTIONS, PLLC	\$85,905.00
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD	\$1,058,165.12
BLUUM	\$103,691.63
BSN SPORTS, INC.	\$71,401.25
CHEMICAL MAINTENANCE INC	\$26,186.14
CIT TRUCKS CHAMPAIGN	\$68,167.68
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY-GAS DIVISION, LLC	\$38,667.32
CROSS CAMP MISSION TRIP	\$25,000.00
CUNNINGHAM CHILDREN'S HOME	\$576,713.18
DEM SERVICES, INC.	\$27,300.00
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY	\$1,147,292.25
DUCE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$352,100.00
EDUCATION FOR EMPLOYMENT #330	\$47,761.00
FIRST MID BANK & TRUST	\$543,400.89
GATEWAY FAMILY SERVICES	\$69,400.00
GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC.	\$138,497.45
H21 GROUP	\$31,744.00
HEALTH ALLIANCE	\$173,586.00
HEART TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$70,791.51
HOPE	\$100,100.39
ILL MUN RETIRE FUND	\$292,098.84
ILLINI FS, INC	\$58,669.16
ILLINI SUPPLY, INC.	\$65,999.60
ILLINOIS COUNTIES RISK MANAGEMENT TRUST	\$161,150.31
ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE	\$354,095.78
ILLINOIS EDUCATION ASSOCIATION	\$53,902.16
MARTIN ONE SOURCE	\$26,850.81
OLIVET NAZARENE UNIVERSITY	\$34,150.00
PASS SECURITY	\$96,618.00
PETRY-KUHNE COMPANY	\$2,942,295.46
R.E.A.D.Y. PROGRAM	\$69,050.00
RCCSEC	\$330,980.02
TEACHER HEALTH INSURANCE SYSTEM	\$88,507.68
TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYS	\$581,463.65
THE BABY FOLD	\$31,872.08
THE PAVILION	\$88,115.28
THE STANDARD DENTAL INSURANCE	\$46,200.56
THE UPCHURCH GROUP, INC.	\$476,337.30
T-MOBILE	\$56,434.10
UMB BANK NA	\$49,542.50
VILLAGE OF RANTOUL/LIGHT & WATER UTILITIES	\$220,915.06
VILLAGE OF RANTOUL/POLICE DEPT	\$64,613.15
VILLAGE OF RANTOUL-CORPORATE	\$34,200.00
VISA	\$103,028.50